Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 21 November 2023 at 7:55 am.

Horse

A Lot Of Good Men
Acres Away
Binding

Cable Dancer
Golden Artie
Investmentstrategy
Keshi Boom

Miss Langtry

Power Of The Brave

Date

25 Nov
21 Nov
22 Nov
21 Nov
23 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
22 Nov
22 Nov

Race

Ascot #3
Rockhampton #1
Doomben #6

bet365 Bairnsdale #5
Happy Valley #8
Ascot #3

Ascot #3
Balaklava#4
Warwick Farm #7

Score/
Starts
42
2/11
211
31
42
5/1
211
2/1
211
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

81
76
10.2

9.4
114
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Horse

Right Honourable
Rope Them In
Shawshank

Super Smink

The Billionaire
Touche
Tramonto

Tuvalu

Unfair Dismissal

Date

23 Nov
25 Nov
21 Nov
25 Nov
22 Nov
22 Nov
22 Nov
25 Nov
22 Nov

Race

Happy Valley #5

Ascot #3

Arawa Park #3

Ascot #3

Doomben #7

Doomben #4

Doomben #7

Ascot #1

Ladbrokes Park Lakeside #5

Score/
Starts
1
4/2
1
33/9

4/2
94
33/6
4/2

Barrier Fred
Factor
9 -5.1
12 0.8
13
3 -4.5
2 29
16
8 0.1
17 -2.3
1 -0.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score
49
14.8
13.0
0.5

16.0
111
18.7

2.8
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Value
14.1

10.0
125

10.0

8.3
8.2
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